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U15 girls

Final results (53 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM ESPOO

2 JEFIMOVA Maria EST EST

3 CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN FKTV VORDINGBOR

3 RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN TMÅF TURKU

5 NOSATS Ilona EST EST

6 SAAVALAINEN Hannah FIN EM ESPOO

7 BUTENKO Viktoria EST EST

8 PRELA Anna EST EST

9 LAGE Getter EST EST

10 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST EST

10 LEBEDEVA Veronika EST EST

12 POGORELOVA Anastassia EST EST

13 TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE TAMPERE

14 PÖYSTI Laura FIN HFM HELSINKI

15 MIHEJEVA Nelija LAT LAT

16 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria EST EST

17 TASKA Monika EST EST

18 SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EST EST

19 KILTER Katarina EST EST

20 FOMINAITE Martirija LTU Gaja - Florete

21 SCETKO Patricija LTU VMSC - Gintarin

21 KARM Karlote EST EST

23 NESTEROVA Sofja LAT LAT

24 STAVICKAJA Ivona LTU VMSC

25 PALK Madli EST EST

26 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth EST EST

27 BOROVIK Poliina EST EST

28 MOROZOVAITE Meda LTU MUSTANGAS

29 IZOTOVA Liliana LTU Klaipedos FK

30 TRUUSE Gabriela EST EST

31 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU VMSC

32 DENISTSIK Marianna EST EST

33 DOBKEVICA Marta LAT LAT

34 MELLES Heleri EST EST

35 BIZANE Juliana LAT LAT

36 LIPAVICIUTE Liucija LTU Gaja - Dvikova

37 OSTROVSKAJA Anastassia EST EST

38 KOONIK Kaisa EST EST

39 BINGELYTE Grete LTU Gaja - Dvikova

40 KOVALJOVA Alina EST EST

40 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema LTU Gaja - Dvikova

42 MASING Evalota EST EST

43 OUN Anna Maria EST EST

44 IVASK Aleksandra EST EST

45 PENTIKÄINEN Johanna FIN EM ESPOO

46 HUUL Laura EST EST

47 RAUKTYTE Egle LTU Gaja - Dvikova
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U15 girls

48 JANUSKEVICIUTE Marta LTU MUSTANGAS

49 JEFREMOVA Diana EST EST

50 VALENCIUTE Ieva LTU Gaja - Dvikova

51 GEDMINAITE Simona LTU LVJC

52 KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda LTU Gaja - Dvikova

53 KAARESTE Marion EST EST
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U15 girls

Formula of the competition

53 fencers

Poules round 1:

53 fencers

8 poules 

40 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 41 fencers
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U15 girls

Initial ranking (53 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 JAAKKOLA Outi FIN EM ESPOO

1 CHRISTENSEN Tabita DEN FKTV VORDINGBOR

1 SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EST EST

1 SCETKO Patricija LTU VMSC - Gintarin

1 BIZANE Juliana LAT LAT

6 TERHO Liisa FIN KAVE TAMPERE

6 NESTEROVA Sofja LAT LAT

6 IZOTOVA Liliana LTU Klaipedos FK

6 LEBEDEVA Veronika EST EST

10 PÖYSTI Laura FIN HFM HELSINKI

10 MIHEJEVA Nelija LAT LAT

10 PRELA Anna EST EST

10 FOMINAITE Martirija LTU Gaja - Florete

14 SAAVALAINEN Hannah FIN EM ESPOO

14 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde LTU VMSC

14 DOBKEVICA Marta LAT LAT

14 JEFIMOVA Maria EST EST

18 NOSATS Ilona EST EST

18 PENTIKÄINEN Johanna FIN EM ESPOO

20 STAVICKAJA Ivona LTU VMSC

20 KILTER Katarina EST EST

20 RITAKALLIO Rilla FIN TMÅF TURKU

23 BINGELYTE Grete LTU Gaja - Dvikova

23 BUTENKO Viktoria EST EST

25 POGORELOVA Anastassia EST EST

25 LIPAVICIUTE Liucija LTU Gaja - Dvikova

27 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST EST

27 VALENCIUTE Ieva LTU Gaja - Dvikova

29 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria EST EST

29 GEDMINAITE Simona LTU LVJC

31 MOROZOVAITE Meda LTU MUSTANGAS

31 LAGE Getter EST EST

33 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth EST EST

33 JANUSKEVICIUTE Marta LTU MUSTANGAS

35 RAUKTYTE Egle LTU Gaja - Dvikova

35 OUN Anna Maria EST EST

37 TRUUSE Gabriela EST EST

37 KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda LTU Gaja - Dvikova

39 OSTROVSKAJA Anastassia EST EST

40 KOVALJOVA Alina EST EST

41 DENISTSIK Marianna EST EST

42 KOONIK Kaisa EST EST

43 TASKA Monika EST EST

44 IVASK Aleksandra EST EST

44 MELLES Heleri EST EST

44 HUUL Laura EST EST

44 PALK Madli EST EST
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U15 girls

44 KARM Karlote EST EST

44 JEFREMOVA Diana EST EST

44 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema LTU Gaja - Dvikova

44 MASING Evalota EST EST

44 BOROVIK Poliina EST EST

44 KAARESTE Marion EST EST
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U15 girls

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: BAJORUNAITE Paulina 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KOVALJOVA Alina EST 0.200 -16 8 5

KAARESTE Marion EST  

POGORELOVA Anastassia EST 0.800 10 24 2

DOBKEVICA Marta LAT 0.400 0 17 4

SAAVALAINEN Hannah EM ESPOO 0.600 10 22 3

CHRISTENSEN Tabita FKTV VORDINGBOR 1.000 12 25 1

VALENCIUTE Ieva Gaja - Dvikova 0.000 -16 9 6
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: BERGH Paal 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

OSTROVSKI Elisabeth EST 0.666 6 24 3

MASING Evalota EST 0.166 -6 21 6

MELLES Heleri EST 0.333 -9 16 5

NOSATS Ilona EST 0.833 14 28 2

JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 1.000 21 30 1

GRABOVSKYTE Lurde VMSC 0.333 -8 16 4

JANUSKEVICIUTE Marta MUSTANGAS 0.166 -18 11 7
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: BORSODI Andras 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JEFIMOVA Maria EST 1.000 14 30 1

OUN Anna Maria EST 0.166 -9 18 5

PALK Madli EST 0.666 7 26 3

HUUL Laura EST 0.166 -12 16 7

PENTIKÄINEN Johanna EM ESPOO 0.166 -11 16 6

SCETKO Patricija VMSC - Gintarin 0.833 8 29 2

MOROZOVAITE Meda MUSTANGAS 0.500 3 26 4
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: CAO Junije 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JEFREMOVA Diana EST 0.000 -14 16 7

BOROVIK Poliina EST 0.500 4 27 4

KILTER Katarina EST 0.833 13 28 2

LAGE Getter EST 0.833 14 28 1

BIZANE Juliana LAT 0.333 -11 15 5

FOMINAITE Martirija Gaja - Florete 0.833 10 27 3

RAUKTYTE Egle Gaja - Dvikova 0.166 -16 13 6
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U15 girls

Poule number 5    Piste number 

Referee: CLAUSEN Stefan 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KARM Karlote EST 0.833 8 29 2

IVASK Aleksandra EST 0.166 -11 17 6

TRUUSE Gabriela EST 0.333 -3 22 5

SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EST 0.833 13 29 1

PÖYSTI Laura HFM HELSINKI 0.666 4 26 4

GEDMINAITE Simona LVJC 0.000 -18 11 7

STAVICKAJA Ivona VMSC 0.666 7 27 3
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Poule number 6    Piste number 

Referee: GERMAN Valero Parra 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PRELA Anna EST 0.400 3 20 4

MATSKEVITS Iris Maria EST 0.600 8 20 3

TASKA Monika EST 1.000 12 25 1

BINGELYTE Grete Gaja - Dvikova 0.200 -12 10 5

KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda Gaja - Dvikova 0.000 -18 7 6

TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 0.800 7 23 2
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Poule number 7    Piste number 

Referee: GYLLENHOFF Angelika 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BUTENKO Viktoria EST 0.600 5 22 3

KOONIK Kaisa EST 0.200 -12 12 6

OSTROVSKAJA Anastassia EST 0.200 -10 13 5

MIHEJEVA Nelija LAT 0.600 9 23 2

RITAKALLIO Rilla TMÅF TURKU 1.000 14 25 1

IZOTOVA Liliana Klaipedos FK 0.400 -6 12 4
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Poule number 8    Piste number 

Referee: HOKKANEN Ismo 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DENISTSIK Marianna EST 0.200 -8 16 5

LEBEDEVA Veronika EST 0.800 12 22 1

KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST 0.800 12 22 1

JARUSEVICIUTE Ema Gaja - Dvikova 0.200 -16 8 6

LIPAVICIUTE Liucija Gaja - Dvikova 0.200 -7 14 4

NESTEROVA Sofja LAT 0.800 7 23 3
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U15 girls

Ranking after all poule rounds (53 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 JAAKKOLA Outi EM ESPOO 1.000 21 30 qualified

2 JEFIMOVA Maria EST 1.000 14 30 qualified

3 RITAKALLIO Rilla TMÅF TURKU 1.000 14 25 qualified

4 CHRISTENSEN Tabita FKTV VORDINGBOR 1.000 12 25 qualified

4 TASKA Monika EST 1.000 12 25 qualified

6 LAGE Getter EST 0.833 14 28 qualified

6 NOSATS Ilona EST 0.833 14 28 qualified

8 SMOTSKOVA Zinaida EST 0.833 13 29 qualified

9 KILTER Katarina EST 0.833 13 28 qualified

10 FOMINAITE Martirija Gaja - Florete 0.833 10 27 qualified

11 KARM Karlote EST 0.833 8 29 qualified

11 SCETKO Patricija VMSC - Gintarin 0.833 8 29 qualified

13 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST 0.800 12 22 qualified

13 LEBEDEVA Veronika EST 0.800 12 22 qualified

15 POGORELOVA Anastassia EST 0.800 10 24 qualified

16 NESTEROVA Sofja LAT 0.800 7 23 qualified

16 TERHO Liisa KAVE TAMPERE 0.800 7 23 qualified

18 STAVICKAJA Ivona VMSC 0.666 7 27 qualified

19 PALK Madli EST 0.666 7 26 qualified

20 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth EST 0.666 6 24 qualified

21 PÖYSTI Laura HFM HELSINKI 0.666 4 26 qualified

22 SAAVALAINEN Hannah EM ESPOO 0.600 10 22 qualified

23 MIHEJEVA Nelija LAT 0.600 9 23 qualified

24 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria EST 0.600 8 20 qualified

25 BUTENKO Viktoria EST 0.600 5 22 qualified

26 BOROVIK Poliina EST 0.500 4 27 qualified

27 MOROZOVAITE Meda MUSTANGAS 0.500 3 26 qualified

28 PRELA Anna EST 0.400 3 20 qualified

29 DOBKEVICA Marta LAT 0.400 0 17 qualified

30 IZOTOVA Liliana Klaipedos FK 0.400 -6 12 qualified

31 TRUUSE Gabriela EST 0.333 -3 22 qualified

32 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde VMSC 0.333 -8 16 qualified

33 MELLES Heleri EST 0.333 -9 16 qualified

34 BIZANE Juliana LAT 0.333 -11 15 qualified

35 LIPAVICIUTE Liucija Gaja - Dvikova 0.200 -7 14 qualified

36 DENISTSIK Marianna EST 0.200 -8 16 qualified

37 OSTROVSKAJA Anastassia EST 0.200 -10 13 qualified

38 KOONIK Kaisa EST 0.200 -12 12 qualified

39 BINGELYTE Grete Gaja - Dvikova 0.200 -12 10 qualified

40 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema Gaja - Dvikova 0.200 -16 8 qualified

40 KOVALJOVA Alina EST 0.200 -16 8 qualified

42 MASING Evalota EST 0.166 -6 21 eliminated

43 OUN Anna Maria EST 0.166 -9 18 eliminated

44 IVASK Aleksandra EST 0.166 -11 17 eliminated

45 PENTIKÄINEN Johanna EM ESPOO 0.166 -11 16 eliminated

46 HUUL Laura EST 0.166 -12 16 eliminated
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U15 girls

47 RAUKTYTE Egle Gaja - Dvikova 0.166 -16 13 eliminated

48 JANUSKEVICIUTE Marta MUSTANGAS 0.166 -18 11 eliminated

49 JEFREMOVA Diana EST 0.000 -14 16 eliminated

50 VALENCIUTE Ieva Gaja - Dvikova 0.000 -16 9 eliminated

51 GEDMINAITE Simona LVJC 0.000 -18 11 eliminated

52 KRIAUCIUNAITE Gerda Gaja - Dvikova 0.000 -18 7 eliminated

53 KAARESTE Marion EST  abandoned
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U15 girls

Table of 64

1 JAAKKOLA Outi
EM ESPOO

64 ----------
JAAKKOLA Outi

33 MELLES Heleri
EST

32 GRABOVSKYTE Lurde
VMSC

GRABOVSKYTE Lurde
15/4

17 NESTEROVA Sofja
LAT

48 ----------
NESTEROVA Sofja

49 ----------

16 TERHO Liisa
KAVE TAMPERE

TERHO Liisa

9 KILTER Katarina
EST

56 ----------
KILTER Katarina

41 KOVALJOVA Alina
EST

24 MATSKEVITS Iris Maria
EST

MATSKEVITS Iris Ma
15/8

25 BUTENKO Viktoria
EST

40 JARUSEVICIUTE Ema
Gaja - Dvikova

BUTENKO Viktoria
15/2

57 ----------

8 SMOTSKOVA Zinaida
EST

SMOTSKOVA Zinaida

5 TASKA Monika
EST

60 ----------
TASKA Monika

37 OSTROVSKAJA Anastassia
EST

28 PRELA Anna
EST

PRELA Anna
by abandonment

21 PÖYSTI Laura
HFM HELSINKI

44 ----------
PÖYSTI Laura

53 ----------

12 KARM Karlote
EST

KARM Karlote

13 LEBEDEVA Veronika
EST

52 ----------
LEBEDEVA Veronika

45 ----------

20 OSTROVSKI Elisabeth
EST

OSTROVSKI Elisabet

29 DOBKEVICA Marta
LAT

36 DENISTSIK Marianna
EST

DENISTSIK Marianna
15/10

61 ----------

4 CHRISTENSEN Tabita
FKTV VORDINGBOR

CHRISTENSEN Tabita

Table of 32

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/5

TERHO Liisa
12/10

MATSKEVITS Iris Ma
15/9

BUTENKO Viktoria
15/13

PRELA Anna
15/11

PÖYSTI Laura
15/13

LEBEDEVA Veronika
15/10

CHRISTENSEN Tabita
15/8

Table of 16

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/10

BUTENKO Viktoria
15/5

PRELA Anna
15/11

CHRISTENSEN Tabita
15/11
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U15 girls

Table of 64

3 RITAKALLIO Rilla
TMÅF TURKU

62 ----------
RITAKALLIO Rilla

35 LIPAVICIUTE Liucija
Gaja - Dvikova

30 IZOTOVA Liliana
Klaipedos FK

IZOTOVA Liliana
15/12

19 PALK Madli
EST

46 ----------
PALK Madli

51 ----------

14 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina
EST

KOMISSAROVA Karoli

11 SCETKO Patricija
VMSC - Gintarin

54 ----------
SCETKO Patricija

43 ----------

22 SAAVALAINEN Hannah
EM ESPOO

SAAVALAINEN Hannah

27 MOROZOVAITE Meda
MUSTANGAS

38 KOONIK Kaisa
EST

MOROZOVAITE Meda
15/12

59 ----------

6 LAGE Getter
EST

LAGE Getter

7 NOSATS Ilona
EST

58 ----------
NOSATS Ilona

39 BINGELYTE Grete
Gaja - Dvikova

26 BOROVIK Poliina
EST

BOROVIK Poliina
15/14

23 MIHEJEVA Nelija
LAT

42 ----------
MIHEJEVA Nelija

55 ----------

10 FOMINAITE Martirija
Gaja - Florete

FOMINAITE Martirij

15 POGORELOVA Anastassia
EST

50 ----------
POGORELOVA Anastas

47 ----------

18 STAVICKAJA Ivona
VMSC

STAVICKAJA Ivona

31 TRUUSE Gabriela
EST

34 BIZANE Juliana
LAT

TRUUSE Gabriela
15/7

63 ----------

2 JEFIMOVA Maria
EST

JEFIMOVA Maria

Table of 32

RITAKALLIO Rilla
15/3

KOMISSAROVA Karoli
15/11

SAAVALAINEN Hannah
15/6

LAGE Getter
15/12

NOSATS Ilona
15/11

MIHEJEVA Nelija
15/12

POGORELOVA Anastas
15/14

JEFIMOVA Maria
15/11

Table of 16

RITAKALLIO Rilla
15/12

SAAVALAINEN Hannah
15/13

NOSATS Ilona
15/9

JEFIMOVA Maria
15/11
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Table of 8

1 JAAKKOLA Outi
EM ESPOO

8 BUTENKO Viktoria
EST

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/3

5 PRELA Anna
EST

4 CHRISTENSEN Tabita
FKTV VORDINGBOR

CHRISTENSEN Tabita
15/10

3 RITAKALLIO Rilla
TMÅF TURKU

6 SAAVALAINEN Hannah
EM ESPOO

RITAKALLIO Rilla
15/9

7 NOSATS Ilona
EST

2 JEFIMOVA Maria
EST

JEFIMOVA Maria
7/6

Semi-finals

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/9

JEFIMOVA Maria
15/12

Final

JAAKKOLA Outi
15/4
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U15 girls

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 1 2 0 0

BERGH Paal NOR 1 2 0 0

BORSODI Andras NOR 1 3 0 0

CAO Junije NOR 1 2 0 0

CLAUSEN Stefan SWE 1 0 0 0

GERMAN Valero Parra SWE 1 0 0 0

GYLLENHOFF Angelika SWE 1 0 0 0

HOKKANEN Ismo FIN 1 0 0 0


